

PURCHASE ORDER



Small Business Guarantee and Finance Corporation

17th and 18th Floors, 139 Corporate center Building, 139 Valero St., Salcedo Village, 1227 Makati City, Philippines
Telephone No.: (02) 751-1888; Website: www.sbgfc.org.ph; Email Address: sbcorporation@sbgfc.org.ph

| Supplier : F | Fildrafters Incorporated P. | | | | No.: | 24-05-011 | 18 | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|------------------------|---------------------|--|
| Address : Is | ress : Isometric Bldg., # 484 G. Araneta Ave., Brgy. Doña Imelda, Q.C. | | | | : 09-MAY-2024 | | | |
| TIN : 0 | IN : 008139574000 P.R. | | | | | No.: 24-03-0307 | | |
| Mode of Procurement : NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement Date | | | | | : 15-MAR-2024 | | | |
| Gentlemen. Please fur | nish this Off | ice the followin | g artides subject to the terms and co | nditions contai | ned herein | | | |
| Place of Delive | ery: 17th F | loor 139 Corporat | e Center Bldg., 139 Valero St., Salcedo Vill 1227 | age, Makati City | Delivery T | erm : FOB D | estination | |
| Date of Delivery : | | | 14-JUN-2024 | | Payment Term: 15 Day(s) after delivery | | | |
| Stock No. | Unit | | Description | | Quantity | Unit Cost (In Peso) | Amount (In Peso) | |
| 00047 | Unit/s | replacement TECHNICAL: -Brand new -With armres -Highback er -With gaslift -Swivel and t -Fully uphols: -High density -Five prong r -Smooth twir -Two-year wa -Black color DELIVERY AN 1. Chairs must (30) calendar the Corporati 2. Actual insperupon delivery specification a Corp has the corresponding items delivery specification at the correspon | gonomically designed; pneumatic height adjustment; ilting mechanism; tered with imported leather; foam; youn chair-base; in disc caster; arranty for parts and labor ID INSPECTION It be delivered by the winning bidder will days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed on its address indicated in the Purchase ection of the Items will be conducted into determine their compliance with the sample submitteright to reject or return the items and in Notice of Award and Purchase Order and are found to be defective, incompleted the specifications or different from the interest of the specifications or different from the interest of the specifications of deferent from the specification of the specificat | within thirty ed (NTP) to ee Order. Immediately the technical ted. The SB it cancel the r (PO) if the ete, non- the sample the total it iquidated eliver the | 13 | 6,850.00 | 89,050.00 | |
| ighty Nine Tho | ighty Nine Thousand Fifty Pesos Only | | | | | ***** | 89,050.00 | |
| Certified Funds Available CORAZON A. DIMAYUGA Group Manager | | YUGA | Certifying and Recommendin ANTHONY E SAMPAYO, OIC | g Officer | | | il/ ILIM | |



PURCHASE ORDER Small Business Guarantee and Finance Corporation



17th and 18th Floors, 139 Corporate center Building, 139 Valero St., Salcedo Village, 1227 Makati City, Philippines Telephone No.: (02) 751-1888; Website: www.sbgfc.org.ph; Email Address: sbcorporation@sbgfc.org.ph

Agency Supplier: Filorafters Incorporated P.O. No.: 24-05-0118 Address : Isometric Bldg., # 484 G. Araneta Ave., Brgy. Doña Imelda, Q.C. Date 09-MAY-2024 : 008139574000 P.R. No. : 24-03-0307 Mode of Procurement: NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement 15-MAR-2024 Date Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein Place of Delivery : 17th Floor 139 Corporate Center Bldg., 139 Valero St., Salcedo Village, Makati City Delivery Term : FOB Destination 1227 Date of Delivery . 15 Day(s) after delivery Payment Term: 14-JUN-2024 We declare it to be known and accepted by us that our failure to effect delivery of item(s) covered by this order within the period specified herein shall give the SB Corp. the right to cancel this order or make an open market purchase of the undelivered item(s) for which we agree to reimburse the corporation for all the payments made by it at the unit price quoted herein for the said undelivered item(s). We further declare that failure to deliver item(s) within the specified delivery period may subject us to payment of liquidated damage in an amount equivalent to 1/10 of 1% of the total value of the undelivered item(s) for every day of non-delivery. We shall submit upon delivery to facilitate payment of the corresponding bill: Copy of purchase order and one (1) copy of the sales invoice(s) and delivery receipts. Conforme: Antonett Cedeño Signature over Printed Name of the Supplier PhilGEPs No. Date